UGC - Human Resource Development Centre
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi

108™ Orientation Programme
9" October — 3™ November, 2017
Course coordinators:
Prof. Arun Sidram Kharat
School of Life Sciences, INU
Email: arunkharat2007 @gmail.com

Dr. V Bijukumar
Centre for Political Sudies, SSS, JNU
Email: bijukumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

List of resource persons

Name Topic Contact details
Prof. Anisur Rahman “Diaspora: Projecting India’s Director
Image Abroad UGC-Human Resource Development
& Centre

“Professional Development in Jamia Millia Islamia
Higher Education: A need of the | New Delhi-110025

day” Email: arahman@jmi.ac.in,
hrdc@jmi.ac.in
Dr. Mangalagowri V. Rao “Ayurveda & Yoga” All India Institute of Ayurveda
Department of Swasthavritta
Gautam Puri, Sarita Vihar
Mathura Road
New Delhi - 110076
Email: mangowri@gmail.com
Prof. B. S. Waghmare “Indian Centre for the Study of Law and
Constitution” Governance
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: bhujangw@rediffmail.com
Prof. V. L. Dharurkar “E-Learning” Email: vlidharurkar@gmail.com
&
“Key Concepts in New Media”
Dr. Manoj Kumar Jena “Media in Contemporary Times: | Jamia Millia Islamia
Structure & Process” Department of Sociology

Faculty of Social Science
New Delhi-110025

Email: mjena@jmi.ac.in
drmanojkjena@gmail.com



mailto:vldharurkar@gmail.com
mailto:mjena@jmi.ac.in

Prof. S. Kannan

“Environmental Issues &
Management”

Department of Environmental
Studies

School of Energy, Environment &
Natural Resources

Madurai Kamaraj University
Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-625 021

Email: drskannanenvt@gmail.com

Mr. Ajay Kumar Gupta

“Role of ICSSR in the Promotion of
Social Science Research in a
Country”

Indian Council of Social Science
Research

Director

Incharge, Publication and Research
Surveys

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: ajaygupta@icssr.org

Prof. Ganganath Jha

“India, Thailand Socio Cultural
Relationship ™

Centre for Indo-Pacific Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ganganath@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Namrata Sharma

“Time Management”

Director

Devi Ahilya University
Indore

Email: mailtons@yahoo.com;
mailtons@gmail.com

Mr. Sanjay Kumar

“Service Matters”

Assistant Registrar

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Sushil Jha

“Recent trends in Neuro Science
Research”
&
“Sleep: When &What”

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Dipankar Ghose

“Wildlife Conservation in India,
opportunities & challenges:
experience from conservation
landscapes”

Species & Landscapes Division,
WWE-India

172 B, Block 18, Lodhi Estate
Lodi Road, Institutional Area
New Delhi - 110003

Email: dghose@wwfindia.net

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar

“ICT Application in Academia”
&
"Disciplinary Proceedings and
General Financial Rules”

CIS, JNU, New Delhi
Email: sanjeev@jnu.ac.in

Prof. Ram Nath Jha

“Exploring Parallels between the
Philosophy of Einstein and the
Bhagavadgita”

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies
JNU, New Delhi
Email: rnjha@mail.jnu.ac.in,



mailto:mailtons@yahoo.com
mailto:mailtons@gmail.com
mailto:sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in

rnjl2@hotmail.com

Dr. Madhav Govind

“Changing Relations between
Science and Society”

Centre for the Study in Science
Policy

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: m_govind@mail.jnu.ac.in;
m_govind120@rediffmail.com

Dr. Kedar Singh

“Solar Energy: The
Ultimate Renewable Resource"

School of Physical Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi

Email: kedar@mail.jnu.ac.in,
kedarbhp@rediffmail.com

Dr. Suneel Kateriya

“Basis Biology to Biobussiness”

School of Biotechnology,
Email skateriya@jnu.ac.in ,
suneel77@yahoo.com

Dr. Sheetal Sharma

Centre for European Studies, SIS,
JNU
Email sheetal88@gmail.com

Prof. K. Srinivas

“MOODLE MOOC”

NEUPA Email drksvasu@gmail.com
drksvasu@gmail.com>

Prof. Vivek Kumar

“Emergence of Science and Social
Science : A Methodological

Centre for the Study of Social
Systems

Perspective” School of Social Sciences
JNU, New Delhi - 110067
Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
Prof R. P. Singh “Cancer Research” School of Life Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: rana_singh@mail.jnu.ac.in
ranaps@hotmail.com

Dr. V. Bijukumar

“Values of Democracy. Universal
and Asian”

Centre for Political Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: bijukumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Ramesh Gaur

University Librarian

JNU, New Delhi

Email: rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in
rcgaur66@gmail.com

Prof. Arun Sidram Kharat

Major Research Project
&
Concept Mapping: Innovative
Teaching Methods

School of Life Sciences
JNU, New Delhi
Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com



mailto:m_govind@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:kedarbhp@rediffmail.com
mailto:sheetal88@gmail.com
mailto:drksvasu@gmail.com
mailto:vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rana_singh@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:bijukumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:rcgaur66@gmail.com

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi

School of Biotechnology

JNU, New Delhi

Email:
rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com
rupesh@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. A. K. Ramakrishnan

“Politics of Globalization”

Centre for West Asian Studies
School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ramki@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari

“Reading Word & Imagining the
World In ancient Indian Intellectual
History”

Centre for Historical Studies
JNU, New Delhi

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in
heeraman98@gmail.com

Dr. Deepak Gaur

“Impact of Vaccine on the Society”

School of Biotechnology

JNU, New Delhi

Email: deepakgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in
deepakgaur189@gmail.com

Ms. Ritu Nidhi

“Website design and Development”

Communication and Information
Services

JNU

New Delhi - 110067

Email ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. R. K. Kale

“Indian Higher Education”

School of Life Sciences
JNU, New Delhi
Email: rkkale@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Manager Rajdeo Singh

“Ajanta Ellora Caves”

Head of the Department

National Museum Institute

Of History of Art, Conservation &
Museology

Janpath, New Delhi - 110011
Email: msinghasi56@gmail.com

Dr. Mollica Dastidar

“The Political-Politics Distinction
and the Relevance of Comparative
Political Thought"

Centre for Comparative Politics &
Political Theory

School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: mollica@mail.jnu.ac.in
mollica.dastider@gmail.com

Prof. Kumar Suresh

National University of Educational
Planning and Administration

17 B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT
Campus,

New Delhi - 110016

Email: kumarnuepa@gmail.com

Dr. T. G. Suresh

“Global City”

Centre for Political Studies
School of Social Sciences
Jawabharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: tgsuresh@mail.jnu.ac.in,



mailto:rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com
mailto:htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:heeraman98@gmail.com
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tgsuru@yahoo.com

Prof. Asha Sarangi

“Language issues in India”

Centre for Political Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: ashasarangi@mail.jnu.ac.in
ashasarangi@gmail.com

Prof. Sudhansu
Bhushan

National University of Educational
Planning & Administration

17 B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT
Campus,

New Delhi - 110016

Email:
Bhushan.sudhanshu@gmail.com

Prof. Narendra Kumar

Indian Constitution and the
marginalized

Centre for Political Studies
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email:
narenderkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
kumarr.narender@gmail.com

Prof. Shefali Jha

“Dilemmas of community and
Transmigrant working women”

Chairperson

Centre for Political Studies
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Prof. Bhagat Oinam

“Nature of Ethical Studies”
&

“God, goodness and moral law”

Centre for Philosophy
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Prof. T.V. Vijay Kumar

“ICT”

Prof. Avijit Pathak

“University, Classification of
knowledges and Liberating Social
Sciences”

Prof. Gopal Guru

Centre for Political Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: gopalguru2001@yahoo.com

Dr. Ajay Gudavarthy

Centre for Political Studies
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067



mailto:tgsuru@yahoo.com
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Email: agudavarthy@mail.jnu.ac.in,
gajay99@rediffimail.com

Prof. Gurpreet Mahajan

Centre for Political Studies
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: gurpreet@mail.jnu.ac.in
gurmahajan@hotmail.com

Prof. Himadri Banerjee

Email: hb.jadavpur@gmail.com



mailto:gurpreet@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:gurmahajan@hotmail.com
mailto:hb.jadavpur@gmail.com

